Hand Care Solutions – Surgical
For more information, contact your Cardinal Health
sales representative, call Customer Service at
800.964.5227, or visit us at cardinalhealth.com/gloves
© 2009 Cardinal Health, Inc. or one of its subsidiaries. All rights
reserved. Duraprene, Essential to care, Esteem, Instra-Clean, Neu-
Thera, Protegrity, Triflex and Ultrafree are trademarks or registered
trademarks of Cardinal Health, Inc. or one of its subsidiaries. All

thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D73TE55
6	 2D73TE60
6½	 2D73TE65
7	 2D73TE70
7½	 2D73TE75
8	 2D73TE80
8½	 2D73TE85
9	 2D73TE90
50 pairs/box, 4 boxes/case
Esteem® Blue with Neu-Thera®
Sterile Polyisoprene Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
with Emollient Coating
The smooth-as-silk finish of these gloves allows for easy,
comfortable donning when worn stand alone or as an
underglove in a double-gloving environment. The Neu-Thera®
emollient coating is applied to the interior of the gloves to aid
in skin wellness and hand hygiene.
Features and Benefits
•	Smooth grip ensures effortless outer glove donning ability
•	Superior tactile sensitivity
•	Blue color ensures easy identification
•	Unique polyisoprene formulation provides the fit, feel and
performance of natural rubber latex without natural rubber
latex protein allergens
•	Neu-Thera® emollient coating protects, restores, moisturizes
and soothes your skin during wear
•	Supports compliance with AORN’s Recommended Practices
for Prevention of Transmissible Infections in the Perioperative
Practice Setting, RP IV, “Health care practitioners should
double-glove during invasive procedures”
Glove Properties
•	Material: Latex-free polyisoprene with Neu-Thera®
emollient coating
•	Powder-free
•	Nominal fingertip thickness: 7.9 mil (0.20mm)
•	Nominal length: 12 in (305mm)
•	Color: Blue
•	Designed for use as a colored underglove when double-
gloving
•	Triplane mold – wider palm, shorter fingers and independent
thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D73EB55
6	 2D73EB60
6½	 2D73EB65
7	 2D73EB70
7½	 2D73EB75
8	 2D73EB80
8½	 2D73EB85
9	 2D73EB90
50 pairs/box, 4 boxes/case
Available to order - Fall 2009.
Latex-free – These gloves are produced with a synthetic formulation
that does not contain natural rubber latex.
Latex-free – These gloves are produced with a synthetic formulation
that does not contain natural rubber latex.
5
For more information, contact your Cardinal Health sales
representative, call customer service at 800.964.5227,
or visit us at cardinalhealth.com/gloves
Protegrity® with Neu-Thera®
Sterile Latex Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
with Nitrile and Emollient Coatings
Protegrity® surgical gloves with Neu-Thera® emollient coating
are designed to promote skin wellness and hand hygiene.
Features and Benefits
•	Neu-Thera® emollient coating protects, restores, moisturizes
and soothes your skin during wear
•	Manufactured with Surface Modification Technology (SMT) for
a softer, smoother glove finish
•	Standard thickness
•	Triple-dip coating technology integrates nitrile and latex for
effortless donning and glove strength
•	Low-protein formulation2
Glove Properties
•	Material: Natural rubber latex with nitrile and Neu-Thera®
emollient coatings1
•	Powder-free
•	Nominal fingertip thickness: 9.8 mil (0.25mm)
•	Nominal length: 12 in (305mm)
•	Color: Light brown
•	Contains 50 µg or less of total water-extractable protein
per square decimeter2
•	Triplane mold – wider palm, shorter fingers and independent
thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
1Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex which may
cause allergic reactions.
2Caution: Safe use of these gloves by or on latex-sensitive individuals
has not been established.
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D73TP55
6	 2D73TP60
6½	 2D73TP65
7	 2D73TP70
7½	 2D73TP75
8	 2D73TP80
8½	 2D73TP85
9	 2D73TP90
50 pairs/box, 4 boxes/case
Surgical Gloves with Neu-Thera®
6
Surgical Gloves – Polyisoprene
Esteem® with Neu-Thera®
Sterile Polyisoprene Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
with Emollient Coating
Esteem® surgical gloves with Neu-Thera® emollient coating
are clinically proved to protect, restore, moisturize and soothe
your hands.
Features and Benefits
•	Unique polyisoprene formulation provides the fit, feel and
performance of natural rubber latex without natural rubber
latex protein allergens
•	Neu-Thera® emollient coating provides a convenient and
effective way to improve skin health and encourage compliance
with all hand washing and surgical hand antisepsis guidelines
•	Surface Modification Technology (SMT) — a proprietary
manufacturing technique that delivers a smooth finish for a
light feel and smooth grip
•	Strength and flexibility exceeds the ASTM D3577 and EN 455-2
standards for physical properties (“Standard Specification for
Rubber Surgical Gloves”) for synthetic surgical gloves
Glove Properties
•	Material: Latex-free polyisoprene with Neu-Thera®
emollient coating
•	Powder-free
•	Nominal fingertip thickness: 9.5 mil (0.24mm)
•	Nominal length: 12 in (305mm)
•	Color: Cream
•	Triplane mold – wider palm, shorter fingers and independent
thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D73TE55
6	 2D73TE60
6½	 2D73TE65
7	 2D73TE70
7½	 2D73TE75
8	 2D73TE80
8½	 2D73TE85
9	 2D73TE90
50 pairs/box, 4 boxes/case
Esteem® Blue with Neu-Thera®
Sterile Polyisoprene Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
with Emollient Coating
The smooth-as-silk finish of these gloves allows for easy,
comfortable donning when worn stand alone or as an
underglove in a double-gloving environment. The Neu-Thera®
emollient coating is applied to the interior of the gloves to aid
in skin wellness and hand hygiene.
Features and Benefits
•	Smooth grip ensures effortless outer glove donning ability
•	Superior tactile sensitivity
•	Blue color ensures easy identification
•	Unique polyisoprene formulation provides the fit, feel and
performance of latex without natural rubber latex without
natural rubber latex protein allergens
•	Neu-Thera® emollient coating protects, restores, moisturizes
and soothes your skin during wear
•	Supports compliance with AORN’s Recommended Practices
for Prevention of Transmissible Infections in the Perioperative
Practice Setting, RP IV, “Health care practitioners should
double-glove during invasive procedures”
Glove Properties
•	Material: Latex-free polyisoprene with Neu-Thera® emollient
coating
•	Powder-free
•	Nominal fingertip thickness: 7.9 mil (0.20mm)
•	Nominal length: 12 in (305mm)
•	Color: Blue
•	Designed for use as a colored underglove when double-
gloving
•	Triplane mold – wider palm, shorter fingers and independent
thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D73EB55
6	 2D73EB60
6½	 2D73EB65
7	 2D73EB70
7½	 2D73EB75
8	 2D73EB80
8½	 2D73EB85
9	 2D73EB90
50 pairs/box, 4 boxes/case
Available to order - Fall 2009.
Latex-free – These gloves are produced with a synthetic formulation
that does not contain natural rubber latex.
Latex-free – These gloves are produced with a synthetic formulation
that does not contain natural rubber latex.
7
For more information, contact your Cardinal Health sales
representative, call customer service at 800.964.5227,
or visit us at cardinalhealth.com/gloves
Esteem® Micro
Sterile Polyisoprene Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
Designed for procedures that require a more refined touch,
Esteem® Micro gloves offer enhanced tactility, a reliable grip
and the freedom from natural rubber latex protein allergens.
Features and Benefits
•	Outstanding comfort due to a reduced modulus
•	Thinner (20%) than Esteem® SMT for excellent
tactile sensitivity
•	Unique polyisoprene formulation provides fit, feel
and performance of latex without natural rubber latex
protein allergens
•	Excellent choice as an outer glove when double gloving
Glove Properties
•	Material: Latex-free polyisoprene
•	Powder-free
•	Nominal fingertip thickness: 7.9 mil (0.20mm)
•	Nominal length: 12 in (305mm)
•	Color: Cream
•	Triplane mold – wider palm, shorter fingers and independent
thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D73PM55
6	 2D73PM60
6½	 2D73PM65
7	 2D73PM70
7½	 2D73PM75
8	 2D73PM80
8½	 2D73PM85
9	 2D73PM90
50 pairs/box, 4 boxes/case
Esteem® SMT
Sterile Polyisoprene Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
Esteem® SMT surgical gloves deliver enhanced comfort,

thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D72PT55
6	 2D72PT60
6½	 2D72PT65
7	 2D72PT70
7½	 2D72PT75
8	 2D72PT80
8½	 2D72PT85
9	 2D72PT90
40 pairs/box, 5 boxes/case
Surgical Gloves – Polyisoprene
Latex-free – These gloves are produced with a synthetic formulation
that does not contain natural rubber latex.
Latex-free – These gloves are produced with a synthetic formulation
that does not contain natural rubber latex.
8
Esteem®
Sterile Polyisoprene Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
Esteem® surgical gloves are thicker for use when additional
protection is needed.
Features and Benefits
•	Thicker (15%) than Esteem® SMT for additional protection
•	Unique polyisoprene formulation provides the fit, feel and
performance of natural rubber latex without natural rubber
latex protein allergens
•	Strength and flexibility exceed the ASTM D3577 and EN 455-2
standards for physical properties (“Standard Specification for
Rubber Surgical Gloves”) for synthetic surgical gloves
Glove Properties
•	Material: Latex-free polyisoprene
•	Powder-free
•	Nominal fingertip thickness: 11.0 mil (0.28mm)
•	Nominal length: 12 in (305mm)
•	Color: Cream
•	Triplane mold – wider palm, shorter fingers and independent
thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D72PL55
6	 2D72PL60
6½	 2D72PL65
7	 2D72PL70
7½	 2D72PL75
8	 2D72PL80
8½	 2D72PL85
9	 2D72PL90
40 pairs/box, 5 boxes/case
Surgical Gloves – Polyisoprene
Latex-free – These gloves are produced with a synthetic formulation
that does not contain natural rubber latex.
9
For more information, contact your Cardinal Health sales
representative, call customer service at 800.964.5227,
or visit us at cardinalhealth.com/gloves
Duraprene™ SMT
Sterile Neoprene Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
with Nitrile Coating
Duraprene™ SMT surgical gloves are produced with an
innovative triple-dip coating technology that integrates nitrile
and neoprene to provide effortless donning, durability and
barrier protection you can trust.
Features and Benefits
•	Triple-dip coating technology integrates nitrile and neoprene
for protection and durability
•	Surface modification technology (SMT) delivers a smooth
finish for a light feel and smooth grip
Glove Properties
•	Material: Latex-free neoprene with nitrile coating
•	Powder-free
•	Nominal fingertip thickness: 9.1 mil (0.23mm)
•	Nominal length: 12 in (305mm)
•	Color: Light brown
•	Triplane mold – wider palm, shorter fingers and independent
thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D72PN55
6	 2D72PN60
6½	 2D72PN65
7	 2D72PN70
7½	 2D72PN75
8	 2D72PN80
8½	 2D72PN85
9	 2D72PN90
40 pairs/box, 5 boxes/case
Surgical Gloves – Neoprene
Latex-free – These gloves are produced with a synthetic formulation
that does not contain natural rubber latex.

2Caution: Safe use of these gloves by or on latex-sensitive individuals
has not been established.
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D73TP55
6	 2D73TP60
6½	 2D73TP65
7	 2D73TP70
7½	 2D73TP75
8	 2D73TP80
8½	 2D73TP85
9	 2D73TP90
50 pairs/box, 4 boxes/case
Protegrity® Micro SMT
Sterile Latex Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
with Nitrile Coating

2Caution: Safe use of these gloves by or on latex-sensitive individuals
has not been established.
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D72NT55
6	 2D72NT60
6½	 2D72NT65
7	 2D72NT70
7½	 2D72NT75
8	 2D72NT80
8½	 2D72NT85
9	 2D72NT90
40 pairs/box, 5 boxes/case
11
For more information, contact your Cardinal Health sales
representative, call customer service at 800.964.5227,
or visit us at cardinalhealth.com/gloves
Surgical Gloves – Latex
Protegrity® SMT
Sterile Latex Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
with Nitrile Coating
Protegrity® SMT surgical gloves are manufactured
with Surface Modification Technology (SMT) for a softer,
smoother glove.
Features and Benefits
•	Manufactured with Surface Modification Technology (SMT)
for a softer, smoother glove finish
•	Standard thickness
•	Inner coating uses our proprietary triple-dip coating
technology that integrates nitrile and latex for effortless
donning and glove strength
•	Low-protein formulation2
Glove Properties
•	Material: Natural rubber latex with nitrile coating1
•	Powder-free
•	Nominal fingertip thickness: 10.2 mil (0.26mm)
•	Nominal length: 12 in (305mm)
•	Color: Light brown
•	Contains 50 µg or less of total water-extractable protein per
square decimeter2
•	Triplane mold – wider palm, shorter fingers and independent
thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
1Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex which may
cause allergic reactions.
2Caution: Safe use of these gloves by or on latex-sensitive individuals
has not been established.
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D72NS55
6	 2D72NS60
6½	 2D72NS65
7	 2D72NS70
7½	 2D72NS75
8	 2D72NS80
8½	 2D72NS85
9	 2D72NS90
40 pairs/box, 5 boxes/case
Protegrity®
Sterile Latex Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
with Nitrile Coating
Protegrity® latex surgical gloves deliver outstanding
protection, an exceptional fit and a precise grip.
Features and Benefits
•	Smooth, anti-slip finish
•	Standard thickness
•	Inner coating uses our proprietary triple-dip technology
that integrates nitrile and latex for effortless donning and
glove strength
•	Low-protein formulation2
Glove Properties
•	Material: Natural rubber latex with nitrile coating1
•	Powder-free
•	Nominal fingertip thickness: 10.2 mil (0.26mm)
•	Nominal length: 12 in (305mm)
•	Color: Cream
•	Contains 50 µg or less of total water-extractable protein per
square decimeter2
•	Triplane mold – wider palm, shorter fingers and independent
thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
1Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex which may
cause allergic reactions.
2Caution: Safe use of these gloves by or on latex-sensitive individuals
has not been established.
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D72N0I
6	 2D72N1I
6½	 2D72N2I
7	 2D72N3I
7½	 2D72N4I
8	 2D72N5I
8½	 2D72N6I
9	 2D72N7I
40 pairs/box, 5 boxes/case
12
Triflex® Select
Sterile Latex Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
Triflex® Select surgical gloves are an economical, powder-free
latex solution when transitioning from powdered to powder-
free gloves in the surgical suite.
Features and Benefits
•	Powderless manufacturing operation–powder NOT included
in the production process
•	Nonchlorinated–chlorination step eliminated, resulting in a
more consistent glove in terms of color, texture and grip
•	Smooth, anti-slip finish
•	Standard thickness
•	Low-protein formulation2
•	Inner polymer coating for effortless donning
Glove Properties
•	Material: Natural rubber latex1
•	Powder-free
•	Nominal fingertip thickness: 8.7 mil (0.22mm)
•	Nominal length: 12 in (305mm)
•	Color: Cream
•	Triplane mold – wider palm, shorter fingers and independent
thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
1Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex which may
cause allergic reactions.
2Caution: Safe use of these gloves by or on latex-sensitive individuals
has not been established.
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D72TS55
6	 2D72TS60
6½	 2D72TS65
7	 2D72TS70
7½	 2D72TS75
8	 2D72TS80
8½	 2D72TS85
9	 2D72TS90
50 pairs/box, 4 boxes/case
Surgical Gloves – Latex
Ultrafree™ Max
Sterile Latex Powder-Free Surgical Gloves
Ultrafree™ Max gloves, which are 20% thicker than standard
latex surgical gloves, provide extra protection while
maintaining comfort and tactile sensitivity.
Features and Benefits
•	Smooth, anti-slip finish
•	Glove thickness provides enhanced protection during
high-risk, trauma and reconstructive procedures
•	Low-protein formulation2
•	Inner polymer coating allows for easy donning
•	Dark brown color reduces glare
Glove Properties
•	Material: Natural rubber latex1
•	Powder-free
•	Nominal fingertip thickness: 12.2 mil (0.31mm)
•	Nominal length: 12 in (305mm)
•	Color: Brown
•	Contains 50 µg or less of total water-extractable protein
per square decimeter2
•	Triplane mold – wider palm, shorter fingers and independent
thumb for a natural, anatomical fit
•	Interlocking, beaded cuff resists glove rolldown
1Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex which may
cause allergic reactions.
2Caution: Safe use of these gloves by or on latex-sensitive individuals
has not been established.
Ordering Information
Size	 Cat. No.
5½	 2D7290I
6	 2D7291I
6½	 2D7292I
7	 2D7293I
7½	 2D7294I
8	 2D7295I
8½	 2D7296I
9	 2D7297I
40 pairs/box, 5 boxes/case
13
For more information, contact your Cardinal Health sales
representative, call customer service at 800.964.5227,